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Torneo FE 5Â° HOTEL PETRA 0601080A

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 04-01-2006 - 08-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 20' + 30" bonus
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 55

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

46 CM Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 2014 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

8 1N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1922 0 0 1956 M 822140 100347

9 1N Attanasi Salvatore       ITA LAZ RM 1805 0 0 1959 M 100348

18 CM Bove Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 2110 0 0 1987 M 814121 104269

17 CM Buono Michele            ITA LAZ RM 2116 0 0 1984 M 814598 104266

19 CM Buono Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1977 0 0 1987 M 815993 104274

28 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1365 0 0 1936 M 105441

50 Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1866 0 0 1940 M 2108895 122353

44 2N Carlacci Umberto         ITA LAZ RM 1655 0 0 1945 M 118328

12 2N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1965 M 102635

20 CM Cavatorta Fosco          ITA LIG IM 2001 0 0 1944 M 809195 104462

43 CM Ciotoli Patrizio         ITA LAZ RM 2165 0 0 1969 M 809020 117826

14 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA LAZ RM 1616 0 0 1959 M 102653

32 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA LAZ RM 1955 0 0 1971 M 108877

13 M De Vita Cesare Igor ITA LAZ RM 2116 0 0 1972 M 803880 102646

54 2N Di Giulio Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1966 M 127736

37 2N Elia Alessio             ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1972 M 108913

23 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2130 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

1 FM Fayard Alain                    FRA 2271 0 0 1959 M 600857

25 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA LAZ RM 1553 0 0 1965 M 105418

15 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2158 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

5 Gojani Mentor            ITA LOM LC 2115 0 0 1978 M 821020

40 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1670 0 0 1971 M 115001

34 CM Guanciale Orazio         ITA LAZ VT 2160 0 0 1964 M 810347 108892

51 CM Guarnieri Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1982 0 0 1955 M 809004 122653

11 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1775 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

36 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1957 M 108911

24 M Lantini Marco            ITA LAZ RM 2241 0 0 1956 M 801054 105397

47 1N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1883 0 0 1993 M 822388 119329

27 1N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1878 0 0 1946 M 813907 105423

53 2N Maggi Fabrizio           ITA LAZ RM 1641 0 0 1991 M 826030 124937

52 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA LAZ RM 1723 0 0 1958 M 124451

45 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1955 M 822418 118583

16 CM Massironi Marco          ITA LOM MI 2098 0 0 1986 M 814369 103543

31 CM Minikh Edouard           ITA LAZ RM 2082 0 0 1973 M 812315 108781

55 1N Mulas Icaro              ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1964 M 133349

21 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA LAZ RM 1985 0 0 1969 M 104516

35 CM Pienabarca Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2103 0 0 1962 M 806641 108894

30 1N Proietti Giorgio         ITA LAZ RM 1901 0 0 1959 M 807702 107685

2 Quimi Marco                     PER 2195 0 0 1962 M 3800288

33 CM Ragonese Lucio Rosario   ITA LAZ RM 2043 0 0 1955 M 806935 108891

22 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2231 0 0 1984 M 814024 104517

38 CM Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 2021 0 0 1980 M 821799 110173

10 CM Simeoni Matteo           ITA LAZ RM 2022 0 0 1961 M 807753 100461

41 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA LAZ RM 1768 0 0 1948 M 819980 115010

7 CM Stoyko Bohdan            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1962 M

6 1N Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1905 0 0 1991 M 824429

39 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA LAZ RM 1622 0 0 1962 M 113392

48 CM Tavani Paolo             ITA LAZ RM 2013 0 0 1955 M 816647 120423

49 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1624 0 0 1994 M 823392 120987

42 1N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1847 0 0 1957 M 821888 117823

29 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1907 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

26 1N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1858 0 0 1944 M 820032 105422

4 IM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 1440 0 0 1972 M 5201896

3 Wollenweber Carsten             GER 2168 0 0 1971 M 4659724
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 1N Attanasi Salvatore       ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1959 M 100348

28 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1936 M 105441

44 2N Carlacci Umberto         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1945 M 118328

12 2N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 102635

14 2N Cordelli Benedetto       ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1959 M 102653

32 1N D'Andrea Carlo           ITA 1955 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 108877

54 2N Di Giulio Michele        ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 127736

37 2N Elia Alessio             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 108913

25 2N Fiore Danilo             ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 105418

40 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 115001

36 2N La Fortezza Michele      ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1957 M 108911

53 2N Maggi Fabrizio           ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M 124937

52 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 124451

21 CM Piancatelli Marco        ITA 1985 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M 104516

41 1N Spano' Cuomo Gaetano     ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 115010

39 2N Taloni Silvio            ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1962 M 113392

4 IM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M
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